WALTER STAUFFENBERG GMBH & CO.KG
Im Ehrenfeld 4  D-58791 Werdohl
P.O.Box  1745  D-58777 Werdohl
Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 2392 / 916-0
Fax: +49 (0) 2392 / 2505
E-Mail: sales@stauff.com
Internet: www.stauff.com

operation instructions. In particular, incorrect mounting of the manometer and the corresponding adapter
can cause the manometer to be torn out of the assembly.
For Service, Repair and Calibration of the measurement instruments please contact
your STAUFF sales branch.
1.2 Device Versions and Range of Delivery
Device Versions and scope of delivery
Pressure connection G 1/4 male thread
Without Connection adapter
Basic setting to unit "bar"
Pressure connection 7/16-20 UNF male
Without Connection adapter
Basic setting to unit "PSI"
Measurement
Range Part No. Measurement
Range Part No.
-1 …    16 bar SPG-DIGI-W-B0016-B -14,5 …230 psi SPG-DIGI-W-B0016-U
 0 …  100 bar SPG-DIGI-W-B0100-B  0 …  1.450 psi SPG-DIGI-W-B0100-U
 0 …  400 bar SPG-DIGI-W-B0400-B  0 …  5.800 psi SPG-DIGI-W-B0400-U
 0 …  600 bar SPG-DIGI-W-B0600-B  0 …  8.700 psi SPG-DIGI-W-B0600-U
 0 ... 1000 bar SPG-DIGI-W-B1000-B
SPG-DIGI-W with adapter
(G ¼ to M16x2,
STAUFF TEST 20)
SPG-DIGI-W with adapter